
Service 70
PYF - Bus continues to Pen-y-fai as service 71
Cymmer - Bridgend

Days MTWHF MTWHF MTWHF MTWHF MTWHF MTWHF MTWHF MTWHF MTWHF MTWHF MTWHF MTWHF MTWHF MTWHF
Service No 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70
Trip Note Code PYF PYF PYF PYF PYF PYF PYF PYF PYF
Cymmer Turning Circle 05:50 07:45 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:55 18:55 19:55
Caerau War Memorial 06:03 08:00 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:09 19:07 20:07
Maesteg Tesco 06:10 08:10 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:17 19:14 20:14
Maesteg Bus Station Arr 06:12 08:12 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:19 19:16 20:16
Maesteg Bus Station Dep 06:13 08:15 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:20 19:17 20:17
Llangynwyd Square 06:24 08:30 09:33 10:33 11:32 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:30 18:30 19:27 20:27
Llynfi Arms 06:33 08:39 09:41 10:41 11:40 12:39 13:39 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:39 18:38 19:35 20:35
Sarn Sainsbury's 06:42 08:50 09:52 10:52 11:51 12:50 13:50 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:50 18:47 19:44 20:44
Bridgend Bus Station 06:50 08:58 10:00 11:00 12:00 12:59 13:59 15:00 16:01 17:01 17:59 18:55 19:52 20:51

Days S S S S S S S S S S S S S S
Service No 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70
Trip Note Code PYF PYF PYF PYF PYF PYF PYF PYF PYF
Cymmer Turning Circle 05:50 07:45 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:55 18:55 19:55
Caerau War Memorial 06:03 08:00 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:09 19:07 20:07
Maesteg Tesco 06:10 08:10 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:17 19:14 20:14
Maesteg Bus Station Arr 06:12 08:12 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:19 19:16 20:16
Maesteg Bus Station Dep 06:13 08:15 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:20 19:17 20:17
Llangynwyd Square 06:24 08:30 09:33 10:33 11:32 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:30 18:30 19:27 20:27
Llynfi Arms 06:33 08:39 09:41 10:41 11:40 12:39 13:39 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:39 18:38 19:35 20:35
Sarn Sainsbury's 06:42 08:50 09:52 10:52 11:51 12:50 13:50 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:50 18:47 19:44 20:44
Bridgend Bus Station 06:50 08:58 10:00 11:00 12:00 12:59 13:59 15:00 16:01 17:01 17:59 18:55 19:52 20:51



Service 70
Bridgend - Cymmer

Days MTWHF MTWHF MTWHF MTWHF MTWHF MTWHF MTWHF MTWHF MTWHF MTWHF MTWHF MTWHF MTWHF MTWHF
Service No 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70
Bridgend Bus Station 08:05 08:35 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:40
Sarn Odeon 08:14 08:44 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:46 16:46 17:50 18:49 19:49 20:49
Llynfi Arms 08:22 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:53 15:55 16:55 17:59 18:58 19:57 20:57
Llangynwyd Square 08:31 09:01 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:01 16:04 17:04 18:08 19:06 20:05 21:05
Maesteg Bus Station Arr 08:43 09:13 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:13 16:17 17:16 18:20 19:18 20:17 21:17
Maesteg Bus Station Dep 08:46 09:16 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:16 16:20 17:19 18:21 19:19 20:18 21:18
Maesteg Tesco 08:48 09:18 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:18 16:22 17:21 18:23 19:21 20:20 21:20
Caerau War Memorial 08:56 09:26 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:28 16:32 17:30 18:31 19:29 20:28 21:28
Cymmer Turning Circle 09:10 09:40 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:42 16:46 17:44 18:44 19:42 20:41 21:41

Days S S S S S S S S S S S S S S
Service No 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70
Journey Number 0805 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1740 1840 1940 2040
Bridgend Bus Station 08:05 08:35 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:40
Sarn Odeon 08:14 08:44 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:46 16:46 17:50 18:49 19:49 20:49
Llynfi Arms 08:22 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:53 15:55 16:55 17:59 18:58 19:57 20:57
Llangynwyd Square 08:31 09:01 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:01 16:04 17:04 18:08 19:06 20:05 21:05
Maesteg Bus Station Arr 08:43 09:13 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:13 16:17 17:16 18:20 19:18 20:17 21:17
Maesteg Bus Station Dep 08:46 09:16 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:16 16:20 17:19 18:21 19:19 20:18 21:18
Maesteg Tesco 08:48 09:18 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:18 16:22 17:21 18:23 19:21 20:20 21:20
Caerau War Memorial 08:56 09:26 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:28 16:32 17:30 18:31 19:29 20:28 21:28
Cymmer Turning Circle 09:10 09:40 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:42 16:46 17:44 18:44 19:42 20:41 21:41


